
STREAM: SCIENCE 

S. 
No. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 
1 

2 
3 

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION. BPSMV, KHANPUR KALAN 
First Merit List of B.Ed. Programme (2023-2025) 

(19.07.2023) 

Application 

No. 

No. 

1 

2853 
2419 

STREAM: ARTS 

2787 
4705 
6805 
5624 
1688 

Application 
No. 
492 

2508 
6199 
1119 
2279 

STREAM: ARTS 

2361 

S. Application 
No. 

5497 

SalaRau 
Dr. Sarla (Member) 

All India General Category (AIG) 

Mr. Mahoj (Mei1ber) 

Name of the 
Candidate 

RITIKA 
RANI 

YASHIKA 
JYOTI 
JYOTI 

PRIYA 
KAFFI 

Name of the 
Candidate 
MEENU 

ISHA 
PRIYA 

RAMBHATERI 
KOMAL 

SHWETA 

Dr. Varuna (Convenor, B.Ed Admission Committee) 

Name of the 
Candidate 

PO0JA 

Dr. Anisha (Member) 

Father's Name 

Ms. Nidhi (Member) 

SH. RAVINDER 
SH. RAMPHAL 
SH. YASHPAL 
SH. KULDEEP 

SH.SUBASH 
SH. ROHTAS 
SH SATISH 

Father's Name 

AIl India Economic Weaker Section (AIEWS) 

SH. JITENDER 
SH. JASBIR 

SH. SHILAK RAM 
SH. RAMESHWAR 

NAWAB ALI 

Father's Name 

SH. KRISHAN 
SINGH 

Dr. Gpldy Gupta (Member) 

Drsunan Ranga (Menmber) 

% of Marks in 
Qualifying Exam 

90.20 

85.60 
85.41 
82.93 
78.91 
78.76 
78.70 

% of Marks in 

Qualifying Exam 
84.27 
82.25 
82.03 
81.08 
80.00 
79.63 

% of Marks in 

Qualifying Exam 
78.15 

Dr. Manjeet (Member) 

Dr. Jyótka (Member) 

etes The dlniission granted is decmed provisional and contingent upon the validation of pertinent documents and the candidate's 
ounnce in the qualifying exanmination. Although every care has been taken while preparing the merit list but in the event that any 

prerogatives of the admission comittee, as well as the Clhairperson of the department, to inconsistencies emerge, it falls within the 
imnlement appropriate rectifieations. Thus is pursuant to nainaning steadlast adherence to the codifed ulastins of the 

institution. 



STREAM: SCIENCE 

S. 
No. 

2 

3 

6 
7 

9 

10 
11 

12 

13 

14 
13 

16 

No. 
1 

3 

4 

6 

10 

11 

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION, BPSMV, KHANPUR KALAN 
First Merit List of B.Ed. (19.07.2023) 

12 
i3 

Application 

14 

No. 
615 

2014 
6286 
4957 

S77 
5745 
i152 

STREAM: ARTS 

3844 

S Application 

2227 
6800 
2818 
6768 
2179 
5559 

3449 
3680 

No. 
4093 
6983 

6622 
1974 
3046 
1968 
5462 

5507 
4814 
2111 

6225 
5142 
3432 
669 

Haryana Open General Category (HOGC) 

Name of the 
Candidate 
MANNU 
JYOTI 

MONA 
SAKSHI 

NANSI 

KHUSHBOO 
MEHAK 

PRIYANKA 
ANSHU DHAMA 

AARZU 
MEHAK 

MADHAVI 
SWATI 

SUMAN RANI 
SANGEETA 

NEHA 

Name of the 
Candidate 
DIKSHA 

TAKSHILA 

DIKSHA 
KOMAL 
PREETI 

YASMEEN 
NIDHI VERMA 

JYOTI 
DIVYA RANI 

VIDHI 

ANJALI 

KAJAL 
SAPNA 

AVANTIKA 

Father's Name 

SATBIR SINGH 
JASBIR SINGH 

NARENDER SINGH 

SHYAM SINGH 
VINOD 

ANUJ DHAMA 
NARESH KUMAR 

GURDEV 
SHAILENDER 

SATYAWAN 
RAM KUMAR 

Father's Name 

SANJAY 
RAMESH 
KUMAR 
NARESH 
RAJESH 
RAMPAL 
SUKHVIR 
MUKESH 

PREMKUMAR 
NARESH 
KUMAR 

KRISHAN 

SUNIL 

% of Marks in 

Qualifying Exam 
78.63 
78.34 

77.23 
76.89 
76.38 

76.14 
76.00 
75.62 
75.60 
75.43 
74.41 

73.97 
73.57 
73.41 
73.13 
72.93 

% of Marks in 

Qualifying Exam 
79.58 
79.54 

79.25 
79.23 
78.29 
77.03 
76.67 
76.67 
75.63 
74.79 

74.79 
74.54 
74.50 
74.25 



STREAM: SCIENCE 

No. 

733 

No. 
1 

Applieation 
No. 

3993 

STREAM: ARTS 

4440 

Application 
No. 

5637 
3518 

Slaai 
Dr. Sarla (Member) 

SHIWANI 
NEERU 

Mr. Maoreber) 

laryana Beonomic Wnker Seetion (IEWS) 

Name of the 
Candidute 
DIVYA 

MONIKA 

Name of the 
Candidate 

Dr. Varuna (Convenor, B.Ed Admission Committee) 

TWINKAL 
PREETI 

Dr. Anisha (M�mber) 
pdoy 

Ms. Nichi (Nember) 

KULDEEP 

JAGBIR 

Pather's Name 

SATISH 

3 

RAKESH 
KUMAR 

Father's 

Name 
JAGBIR 

RAMRISHI 

Dr. GotdGupta (Mepaber) 

Dr. SuRanga (Mem ber) 

74.19 

74.13 

% of Marks in 

Qualifying Exam 

% of Marks in Qualifying 

72.22 
61.41 

Exam 
71.29 

67.63 

Dr. Manjeet (Member) 

Dr. Jyotika Member) 

Chairperspa-72% 

Note: The admission granted is deemed provisional and contingent upon the validation of pertinent docunents and the candidate's 
nerforuuance in the qulißying exanmination. Although every care has bcen taken while preparing the merit list but in the event that any 
inconsistencies euerge, it falls within the prerogatives of the admisstou commiltee, as vell as the ChairperSon of the department, to 
implenment appropriate rectifications. This is pursuant to maintaning steadfiust adherece to the codifed rules and regulations of the 
institution. 



STREAM: SCIENCE 

S. 
No. 

1 

2 

S. 
No. 

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION RPSMy, KHANPUR KALAN 

STREAM: ARTS 

1 

2 

Application 
No. 

Application 
No. 

6260 
5053 

Dr. Varuna (Convenor) 

Dr. Sarla (Member) 

Mr. Mgmo Iber 

First Merit List of B.Ed. (19.07.2023) 

Native of Khanpur Kalan Category 

(Vacant) 

Name of the 
Candidate 

Name of the 

Candidate 
REKHA 

PINKI DEVI 

Dr. Anisha (Member) 

Ms. Nidhi7Memben) 

Father's 
Name 

Father's 
Name 

RAJBIR 
DALBIR 

4 

% of Marks in Qualifying 
Exam 

Dr. GoldyGupta (Member) 

Dr. Sunay 

% of Marks in Qualifying 
Exam 
61.71 
60.00 

Dr. Manjeet (Member) 

kogaKMember) Dr.JyotHs(Member) 

Nles The admision eranted is decmed provisional and contingenl upon the validation of pertinent documents aud the cundidate's 
perfurunce in tbe qualifying examination. Although every care has been taken while preparing the merit list but in the event that any 
ineousistencies emerge, it falls witlhin the prerogatives of tlhe admission committee, as well the Chairperson of the department, to 
imolement appropriate rectifications, Tlhis is pursuant to maintaining steadfast adherence to the codified rules and repulations of the 
institution. 



STREAM: SCIENCE 

S 
No. 

1 

No. 

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION RPSMV, KHANPUR KALAN 

First Merit List of B.Ed. (19.07.2023) 
Native of Bhainswal Kalan Category 

1 

STREAM: ARTS 

Application 
No. 

Application 
No. 

Dr. Varuna (Convenor) 

institution. 

Sudaa 
Dr. Sarla (Member) 

Mr. ejMember) 

(Vacant) 

Name of the 
Candidate 

(Vacant) 

Name of the 

Candidate 

Dr. Anisha (Memþer) 

Ms. Nidhi (Membér) 

Father's 
Name 

Father's 
Name 

% of Marks in Qualifying 
Exam 

% of Marks in Qualifying 
Exam 

Dr. Goldy Gupta (Member) 

Dr. Sum kánga Member) 

Dr. Manjeet (Member) 

Dr. Jorkaember 

Note: The admission granted is deemed provisional and contingent upon he validation of pertinent documents and the candidate's 
performance in the qualifying examination. Although every care has been taken while preparing the merit list but in the ev ent that any 
inconsistencies emerge., it falls within the prerogatives of the admission committee, as well as the Chairperson of the department, to 
implement appropriate rectifications. This is pursuant to maintaining steadfast adherence to the codified rules and regulations of the 

Admission under Bhainswal Kalan eat will be subjected to production of land donation certifcate 



STREAM: SCIENCE 

S. 
No. 

2 

4 

S. 
No. 

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION RPSMy, KHANPUR KALAN 
First Merit List of B.Ed. (19,07.2023) 

Scheduled Caste (SC) 

1 

4 

Application 
No. 

5775 

STREAM: ARTS 

4500 

6671 

3625 

Application 
No. 

6133 
6969 
5437 

5243 

Name of the 

Dr.Sarla (Member) 

Mr. Tabejember) 

Candidate 
MANJU 
ESHA 

PREETI 
JYOTI 

Name of the 
Candidate 

AARTI 
KOMAL 
SUMAN 

RADHIKA 

Dr. Varuna (Convenor, B.Ed Admission Committee) 

Dr. Anisha (Member) 

Ms. Nidhi (Member) 

Father's Name 

ASHOK 
KUMAR 

RAM KISHAN 

6 

RAJPAL 

Father's Name 

KULDEEP 
JAI BHAGWAN 

RAMESH 
KUMAR 

RANPAT 

% of Marks in Qualifying 

Exam 

Dr. Goldy,Gupta (Member) 

Dr. Sups KfigoM A (Member) 

71.24 

70.73 

70.17 
68.72 

% of Marks in 

Qualifying Exam 
72.54 
72.38 
71.83 

69.43 

Dr. Manjeet (Member) 

Dr. JyotikB (Member) 

Chalod2s 

Note: The admission granted is deemed provisional and contingent upon the validatiou of pertinent documents and the candidate's 
performance in the qualifving examination. Although every care has been taken while preparing the merit list but in the event that any 
inconsistencies emeree, it falls within the prerogatives of the admission committee, as well as the Chairperson of the department, to 
inplement appropriate rectifications. I his is pursuant to niaimaning steudlast adherence to the coditicd rules ud reoubatio0N of the 

institution. 



STREAM: SCIENCE 

S. 
No. 

2 

3 
4 

S. 

No. 

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION, BPSMV, 
KHANPUR KALAN 

4 

Application 

Mr. 

No. 

4588 

STREAM: ARTS 

VACANT 
VACANT 
VACANT 
VACANT 

Application 
No. 

VACANT 
VACANT 
VACANT 
VACANT 

Dr. Varuna (Convenor) 

Dr. Sarla (Mem ber) 

M ben) 

First Merit List of B.Ed. (19.07.2023) 

Deprived Scheduled Caste (SC) 

Name of the 

Candidate 
SUSHILA DEVI 

Name of the 

Candidate 

Dr. Anisha (Member) 

Ms. Nidhi Member) 

Father's 
Name 

MAINPAL 

Father's 

Name 

7 

% of Marks in Qualifying 

Exam 
65.07 

% of Marks in Qualifying 
Exam 

Dr. Goldy Gupta (Member) 

Dr. Sumasiigh (Member) 

Dr. Manjeet (Member) 

Dr. Jyotika (Member) 

ChaifpersdR1 23 

Note: The admission granted is deemed provisional And contingent upon the validation of pertinent documents and the candidate's 

performance in the qualifying examination. Although every care has been taken while preparing the merit list but in the event that any 

inconsistencies emerge, it falls within the prerogatives of the admission committee, as well as the Chairperson of the department, to 

implement appropriate rectifications. This is pursuant to maintaining steadast adherence to the codified rules and regulations of the 

institution. 



STREAM: SCIENCE 

S. 

No. 
1 

2 

3 

S. 
No. 

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION RPSMV. KIIANPUR KAL^N 
First Merit List of B.Ed. (19.07.2023) 

1 

4 

Application 
No. 

4184 
3607 

6280 

3221 

STREAM: ARTS 

1383 

2933 

4132 

Application 
No. 

5919 

2132 
1391 
5813 
3973 

6364 
690 

Saaa 
Dr. Sarla (Member) 

Mr. Mef Member) 

Backward Class-A (BC-A) 

Name of the 
Candidate 

Ms. 

ANJU 
PRIYANKA 

BHAWNA 

NIKITA 
MANISHA 
KUMARI 
KOMAL 

PREETI 

Name of the 
Candidate 
VARSHA 

SONIYA 
BHATERI 

ALIMA 
AMANDEEP 

Dr. Varuna (Convenor, B.Ed Admission Committee) 

KAUR 
MANJU 
ANITA 

Dr. Anisha (Member) 

NidNi (Menpber) 

Father's Name % of Marks in Qualifying 

JAGPAL 
SAGAR 
SINGH 

DALBIR 
SINGH 

SANJAY 
RAJESH 
KUMAR 

SUBHASH 
CHANDER 
DHARAM 

SINGH 

Father's Name 

CHAND 
SINGH 

RAMPHAL 
RAM KARAN 

TAIAB ALI 
MAHINDER 

RAMESH 
BALJEET 

Dr. GoldyGupta (Member) 

Dr. SurygmgaKMember) 

Exam 
72.00 
70.90 

Dr. 

69.25 

64.07 
63.48 

63.43 

62.14 

% of Marks in 

Qualifying Exam 
71.42 

71.25 
69.54 
69.46 
68.92 

68.17 
67.88 

Dr. Manjeet (Member) 

Member) 
Jyddok 

cnab 
Note: The admission granted is deemed provisional and contingent upon the validation of pertinent documents and the candidate's 

performance in the qualifying examioation. Although every care has been taken while preparing the nerit list but in the event that any 

inconsistencies emerge, it falls within the prerogatives of tlhe aduiission committee, as well as the Chairperson of the denartment, to 

implement appropriate rectifications. This is pursuant to imaintajning steadlast adherence to the codified rules and reeulations of the 

institution. 



STREAM: SCIENCE 

S. 
No. 

2 

3 

S. 

No. 
1 

2 

3 4 

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION, BPSM, KHHANPUR KALA 
First Merit List of B.Ed. (19.07.2023) 

4 

STREAM: ARTS 

Application 
No. 

Mr. 

4797 

VACANT 
VACANT 
VACANT 
VACANT 

Application 
No. 

4688 
2643 

4823 
4696 
1051 

lalan 
Dr. Sarla (Member) 

wmber) 

Backward Class-B (BC-B) 

Name of the 
Candidate 

KRITI 

Ms. 

Name of the 
Candidate 

PRIYANKA 

Dr. Varun� (Convehor, B.Ed Admission Committee) 

KOMAL 

TULSI 
PINKY 

DIKSHA 

Dr. Anisha (Memher) 

Father's Name 

Dr. 

SURENDER 
SINGH 

Father's Name 

9 

KRISHAN 
SANJEET 
KUMAR 

SUBHASH 

BALBIR SINGH 
RAJENDER 

Dr. Goldy Gupta (Member) 

% of Marks in 

Qualifying Exam 
71.75 

% of Marks in 

Qualifying Exam 
74.04 
72.79 

72.50 
70.29 
69.33 

Dr. Manjeet (Member) 

Dr. Jyotika (Member) 

Charpersoh 

Note: The admission granted is deemed provisional and contingent upon the validation of pertinent documents and the candidate's 

performance in the qualifying examination. Although every care has been taken while preparing the merit list but in the eyent that aay 

inconsistencies emerge, it falls within the prerogatives of the admission committee, as well as the Chairperson of the department, 

implement appropriate rectifications. This is pursuant to maintaining stead fast adherence to the codified rules and reoulations of the 

institution. 

to 



STREAM: SCIENCE 

S. 
No. 

1 

S. 
No. 

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION, BPsMV, KHANPUR KALAN 
First Merit List of B.Ed. (19.07.2023) 

1 

STREAM: ARTS 

Application 
No. 

VACANT 

institution. 

Application 
No. 

4385 
1634 

Dr. Sarla (M�mber) 

Mr. Mloj ttmber) 

Physically Handicapped (PH) Category 

Name of the 
Candidate 

Name of the 
Candidate 

RENU 

Dr. Varuna (Convenor, B.Ed Admission Committee) 

ISHA 

Dr. Anisha (Member) 

Ms. Nidhi (MMember) 

Father's 

Name 

Father's Name 

DEVENDER 
DEEPAK 
BHORIA 

10 

Dr. Goldy Gupta (Member) 

(Member) A Dr. Surgg 

% of Marks in Qualifying 
Exam 

% of Marks in 

Qualifying Exam 
62.79 

62.63 

Note: The admission granted is deemed provisional and contingent upon the validation of pertinent documents and the candidate's 
performance in the quaifying examination., Although every care has been taken while preparing the merit list but in the event that any 
inconsistencies emerge, it fals within the prerogatives of the admission committee, as well as the Chairperson of the department, to 
implement appropriate rectifications. This is pursuant to maintaining steadfast adherence to the codified rules and regulations of the 

Dr. Manjeet (Member) 

(Member) 
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