DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION, BPSMV, KHANPUR KALAN First Merit List of B.Ed. Programme (2023-2025) (19.07.2023)

All India General Category (AIG)

STREAM: SCIENCE

				% of Marks in
S.	Application	Name of the	Father's Name	
No.	No.	Candidate		Qualifying Exam
1	2853	RITIKA	SH. RAVINDER	90.20
2	2419	RANI	SH. RAMPHAL	85.60
3	2787	YASHIKA	SH. YASHPAL	85.41
4	4705	JYOTI	SH. KULDEEP	82.93
5	6805	JYOTI	SH.SUBASH	78.91
6	5624	PRIYA	SH. ROHTAS	78.76
7	1688	KAFFI	SH SATISH	78.70

STREAM: ARTS

S.	Application	Name of the	Father's Name	% of Marks in
No.	No.	Candidate		Qualifying Exam
1	492	MEENU	SH. JITENDER	84.27
2	2508	ISHA	SH. JASBIR	82.25
3	6199	PRIYA	SH. SHILAK RAM	82.03
4	1119	RAMBHATERI	SH. RAMESHWAR	81.08
5	2279	KOMAL		80.00
6	2361	SHWETA	NAWAB ALI	79.63

All India Economic Weaker Section (AIEWS)

STREAM: ARTS

S. No.	Application No.	Name of the Candidate	Father's Name	% of Marks in Qualifying Exam
1	5497	POOJA	SH. KRISHAN SINGH	78.15

Dr. Varuna (Convenor, B.Ed Admission Committee)

D. Carla (Mambar)

Dr Anisha (Member)

Dr. Goldy Gupta (Member)

Dr. Manjeet (Member)

Mr. Manoi (Member)

Ms. Nidhi (Member)

Dr. Suman Ranga (Member)

Dr. Jvorika (Member)

Haryana Open General Category (HOGC)

STREAM: SCIENCE

S.	Application	Name of the	Father's Name	% of Marks in
No.	No.	Candidate		Qualifying Exam
1	615	MANNU		78.63
2	2014	JYOTI	SATBIR SINGH	78.34
3	6286	MONA	JASBIR SINGH	77.23
4	4957	SAKSHI		76.89
5	577	NANSI	NARENDER SINGH	76.38
6	5745	KHUSHBOO		76.14
7	1152	MEHAK	SHYAM SINGH	76.00
8	3844	PRIYANKA	VINOD	75.62
9	2227	ANSHU DHAMA	ANUJ DHAMA	75.60
10	6800	AARZU	NARESH KUMAR	75.43
11	2818	MEHAK		74.41
12	6768	MADHAVI	GURDEV	73.97
13	2179	SWATI	SHAILENDER	73.57
14	5559	SUMAN RANI	SATYAWAN	73.41
15	3449	SANGEETA	RAM KUMAR	73.13
16	3680	NEHA		72.93

STREAM: ARTS

S.	Application	Name of the	Father's Name	% of Marks in
No.	No.	Candidate		Qualifying Exam
1	4093	DIKSHA	SANJAY	79.58
2	6983	TAKSHILA	RAMESH	79.54
			KUMAR	
3	6622	DIKSHA	NARESH	79.25
4	1974	KOMAL	RAJESH	79.23
5	3046	PREETI	RAMPAL	78.29
6	1968	YASMEEN	SUKHVIR	77.03
7	5462	NIDHI VERMA	MUKESH	76.67
8	5507	JYOTI		76.67
9	4814	DIVYA RANI	PREM KUMAR	75.63
10	2111	VIDHI	NARESH	74.79
			KUMAR	•
11	6225	ANJALI	KRISHAN	74.79
12	5142	KAJAL		74.54
13	3452	SAPNA	SUNIL	74.50
14	669	AVANTIKA		74.25

& Se Short 2

Replor ship of

J. Nowled

Musy

De Carrella mant by the sta		The state of the s	the contract and was been as the same of t	74.19
15	4861	SHIWANI	KULDEEP	and the same of th
16	733	NEERU	JAGBIR	74.13

Haryana Economic Weaker Section (HEWS)

STREAM: SCIENCE

S. No.	Application No.	Name of the Candidate	Father's Name	% of Marks in Qualifying Exam
1	3993	DIVYA	SATISH	72.22
2	4446	MONIKA	RAKESH	61.41
			KUMAR	

STREAM: ARTS

S.	Application	Name of the	Father's	% of Marks in Qualifying
No.	No.	Candidate	Name	Exam
1	5637	TWINKAL	JAGBIR	71.29
2	3518	PREETI	RAMRISHI	67.63

Dr. Varuna (Convenor, B.Ed Admission Committee)

Dr. Sarla (Member)

Dr. Anisha (Member)

Dr. Goldy Gupta (Member)

Dr. Manieet (Member)

Man Man (Markan)

Me Nidhi (Nember)

Dr. Sunta Ranga (Member)

yotika (Member)

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION, BPSMV, KHANPUR KALAN First Merit List of B.Ed. (19.07.2023) Native of Khanpur Kalan Category

STREAM: SCIENCE

(Vacant)

S. No.	Application No.	Name of the Candidate	Father's Name	% of Marks in Qualifying Exam
1				
2				

STREAM: ARTS

S. No.	Application No.	Name of the Candidate	Father's Name	% of Marks in Qualifying Exam
1	6260	REKHA	RAJBIR	61.71
2	5053	PINKI DEVI	DALBIR	60.00

Dr. Varuna (Convenor)

Dr. Sarla (Member)

Dr. Anisha (Member)

Me Nidhi (Member)

Dr. Goldy Gupta (Member)

Dr. Sumaa Ranga (Member)

0

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION, BPSMV, KHANPUR KALAN

First Merit List of B.Ed. (19.07.2023) Native of Bhainswal Kalan Category

STREAM: SCIENCE (Vacant)

S.	Application No.	Name of the	Father's	% of Marks in Qualifying
No.		Candidate	Name	Exam
1				

STREAM: ARTS (Vacant)

S. No.	Application No.	Name of the Candidate	Father's Name	% of Marks in Qualifying Exam
1				

Dr. Varuna (Convenor)

Dr. Sarla (Member)

Dr. Anisha (Membe

r Wonei (Member) Ms. Nidhi (Memb

Dr. Goldy Gupta (Member)

Dr. Suman Ranga Member

Dr. Manjeet (Member)

1

Admission under Bhainswal Kalan seat will be subjected to production of land donation certificate.

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION, BPSMV, KHANPUR KALAN First Merit List of B.Ed. (19.07.2023) Scheduled Caste (SC)

STREAM: SCIENCE

S. No.	Application No.	Name of the Candidate	Father's Name	71.24
2	5775 4500	MANJU ESHA	ASHOK KUMAR	70.73
3	6671 3625	PREETI JYOTI	RAM KISHAN RAJPAL	68.72

STREAM: ARTS

			Father's Name	% of Marks in
S.	Application	Name of the	Fatner's Name	Qualifying Exam
No.	No.	Candidate	TITLE DEED	72.54
1	6133	AARTI	KULDEEP	72.38
2	6969	KOMAL	JAI BHAGWAN	71.83
3	5437	SUMAN	RAMESH	/1.65
3	,,,,,,		KUMAR	f2 12
_	5243	RADHIKA	RANPAT	69.43

Dr. Varuna (Convenor, B.Ed Admission Committee)

Dr Sarla (Member)

Dr. Anisha (Member)

Dr. Coldy Gunta (Member)

Dr. Maniget (Member

The state of the s

Me Nidhi (Member)

Dr. Suman Ranga (Member)

Dr. Ivotika (Member)

Chairperson Chairperson

Deprived Scheduled Caste (SC)

STREAM: SCIENCE

J I ICEA KA				% of Marks in Qualifying
S.	Application	Name of the	Tather	Exam
No.	No.	Candidate	Name MAINPAL	65.07
1	4588	SUSHILA DEVI	MAINIAD	
2	VACANT			
3	VACANT			
4	VACANT			
5	VACANT			

STREAM: ARTS

STREAM		. £4ho	Father's	% of Marks in Qualitying
S.	Application	Name of the Candidate	Name	Exam
No.	No.	Candidate		
1	VACANT			
2	VACANT			
3	VACANT			
4	VACANT			

Dr. Varuna (Convenor)

Dr. Sarla (Member)

nhe

Ma Nidhi Memb

Dr. Coldy Gunta (Member)

Dr. Suman Ranga (Member)

Dr. Manjeet (Member)

Jyot [4]

Chairperson 7,23

Backward Class-A (BC-A)

STREAM: SCIENCE

S. No.	Application No.	Name of the Candidate	Father's Name	% of Marks in Qualifying Exam
1	4184	ANJU	JAGPAL	$72.00 \\ 70.90$
2	3607	PRIYANKA	SAGAR SINGH	
3	6280	BHAWNA	DALBIR SINGH	69.25
4	3221	NIKITA	SANJAY RAJESH	63.48
5	1383	MANISHA KUMARI	KUMAR	63.43
6	2933	KOMAL	SUBHASH CHANDER	62.14
7	4132	PREETI	DHARAM SINGH	02.14

STREAM: ARTS

Application	Name of the	Father's Name	% of Marks in Qualifying Exam
5919	VARSHA	CHAND	71.42
2122	SONIYA	RAMPHAL	71.25
1391	BHATERI		69.54 69.46
5813	A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	MAHINDER	68.92
39/3	KAUR		68.17
6364	A COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE OWNER, THE PARTY OF	RAMESH BALJEET	67.88
	No. 5919 2132 1391 5813 3973	No. Candidate 5919 VARSHA 2132 SONIYA 1391 BHATERI 5813 ALIMA 3973 AMANDEEP KAUR MANJU	Application No. Candidate VARSHA CHAND SINGH SINGH SINGH SINGH RAMPHAL BHATERI BHATERI S813 ALIMA TAIAB ALI AMANDEEP KAUR CAND SINGH RAMPHAL RAM KARAN TAIAB ALI MAHINDER KAUR RAMESH RAMESH RALLEET

Dr. Varuna (Convenor, B.Ed Admission Committee)

Dr. Sarla (Member)

Dr. Anisha (Member)

Dr. Goldy Gupta (Member)

Dr. Manieet (Member)

Mr. Manoi (Member)

Ms. Nidhi (Member)

Dr. Sumar Ranga (Member)

Dr. Jyouka (Member)

Backward Class-B (BC-B)

STREAM: SCIENCE

S. No.	Application No. 4797	Name of the Candidate KRITI	Father's Name SURENDER SINGH	% of Marks in Qualifying Exam 71.75
2	VACANT			
3	VACANT			
4	VACANT			
5	VACANT			

STREAM: ARTS

~			- I 1 Nome	% of Marks III
S.	Application	Name of the	Father's Name	Qualifying Exam
No.	No.	Candidate	KRISHAN	· 74.04
1	4688	PRIYANKA KOMAL	SANJEET	72.79
2	2643	KUMAL	KUMAR	72.50
	4823	TULSI	SUBHASH	70.29
3	4696	PINKY	RAJENDER	(0.22
4	1051	DIKSHA	BALBIR SINGH	

Dr. Varuna (Convenor, B.Ed Admission Committee)

Dr. Sarla (Member)

Dr. Anisha (Member)

Dr. Goldy Gupta (Member)

-) D

Tronks

Mr. Manoj (Member)

Ms. Nidhil (Member)

Dr. Suman Ringa (Member)

Dr. Jyotika (Member)

Physically Handicapped (PH) Category

STREAM: SCIENCE

S. No.	Application No.	Name of the Candidate	Father's Name	% of Marks in Qualifying Exam
1	VACANT			

STREAM: ARTS

S. No.	Application No.	Name of the Candidate	Father's Name	% of Marks in Qualifying Exam
1	4385	RENU	DEVENDER	62.79
2	1634	ISHA	DEEPAK	62.63
	1004		BHORIA	

Dr. Varuna (Convenor, B.Ed Admission Committee)

Dr. Sarla (Member) Dr. Anisha (Member) Dr.

Mr. Manoj (Member) Ms. Nidhi (Member) D

Dr. Goldy Gupta (Member)